

白岡市立学校設置条例の一部を改正する条例 新旧対照表

新		旧	
1 小学校		1 小学校	
名称	位置	名称	位置
白岡市立菁莪小学校	白岡市上野田101番地1	白岡市立菁莪小学校	白岡市上野田101番地1
白岡市立南小学校	白岡市小久喜524番地1	白岡市立南小学校	白岡市小久喜524番地1
白岡市立篠津小学校	白岡市篠津2, 644番地	白岡市立篠津小学校	白岡市篠津2, 644番地
白岡市立西小学校	白岡市西6丁目3番1	<u>白岡市立大山小学校</u>	<u>白岡市荒井新田339番地</u>
白岡市立白岡東小学校	白岡市新白岡 <u>2丁目28番地1</u>	白岡市立西小学校	白岡市西6丁目3番1
		白岡市立白岡東小学校	白岡市新白岡 <u>2丁目28番1</u>